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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 420 540 540 540
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 72 72

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 576 390 966 946 20 0 584 382 277 0 0 689
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 54 24 78 73 5 0 43 35 59 0 0 19
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in ~ Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) 480 250 (2013-14) 42 (2015-16) 183 104 200000 (Two Lakhs) 0
(2013-14) 420 230 (2014-15) 51 (2016-17) 190 36 200000 (Two Lakhs) 0
(2014-15) 540 186 (2015-16) 58 (2017-18) 176 38 200000 (Two Lakhs) 0
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 72 68 (2015-16) 68

(2015-16) 72 36 (2016-17) 36

(2016-17) 72 34 (2017-18) 32

Ph.D Student Details
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2016-17

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops
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51191 (fifty one thousand one hun
dred ninety one)

740000 (seven lakhs forty thousan
d)

0 (zero)

3013554 (thirty lakhs thirteen thou
sand five hundred fifty four)

25283960 (two crores fifty two lakh
s eighty three thousand nine hund
red sixty)

22609695 (two crores twenty six la
khs nine thousand six hundred nin
ety five)

814569 (eight lakhs fourteen thous
and five hundred sixty nine)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

22066 (twenty two thousand sixty s
iX)
1760445 (seventeen lakhs sixty tho

usand four hundred forty five)

0 (zero)

529533 (five lakhs twenty nine tho
usand five hundred thirty three)

23818688 (two crores thirty eight |
akhs eighteen thousand six hundre
d eighty eight)

35973841 (three crores fifty nine la
khs seventy three thousand eight h
undred forty one)

162507 (one lakh sixty two thousan
d five hundred seven)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

34548 (thirty four thousand five hu
ndred forty eight)

0 (zero)

69470 (sixty nine thousand four hu
ndred seventy)

69134 (sixty nine thousand one hu
ndred thirty four)

26169526 (two crores sixty one lak
hs sixty nine thousand five hundre
d twenty six)

1612345 (one crore sixty one lakhs
two thousand three hundred forty
five)

190518 (one lakh ninety thousand
five hundred eighteen)
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IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017-18

2016-17

2017-18

0

Zero

2017-18

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

D R PARTHA SARATHI

D MAHESH KUMAR

K REDDY RANI

M TEJASWINI

Age

30

26

31

27

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female
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Qualification

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

94

58

106

28

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

2015-16

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

Not available

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, more than 60% of the

buildings

Joining
Date

03-07-
2017

03-07-
2017

29-06-
2017

15-03-
2017

Leaving  Association
Date type
Regular
Regular
10-07- Regular
2018
Regular
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Dr P HEMACHANDU

R RUKMINI

T SARADA

B JYOTHSNA

DR M ADINARAYANA

L BALAKRISHNAMA

NAIDU

N ASHOK KUMAR

P NAGARAJAN

S MADHUSUDHANA

V VIJAYA KUMAR

C MANOJ KUMAR

J MAHESWAR REDDY

M MONIKA

N THEJASWY

P RAMALINGAIAH

S SAKENA BENAZER

Y SRINATH

D HUMERA

K MALLESARI

M SOWJANYA

NAGENDRA R

R ARUN

T REDDY RANI

A USHA RANI

DrBD
VENKATRAMANA
REDDY

32

25

26

35

40

33

26

28

31

31

32

37

29

26

31

26

31

27

28

29

33

26

32

29

44

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
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Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

143

28

23

106

178

130

34

46

94

128

106

166

52

27

53

46

106

40

40

58

94

34

58

34

250

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2017

01-10-
2017

16-12-
2011

06-07-
2011

19-08-
2015

01-07-
2017

12-07-
2016

01-06-
2011

08-10-
2010

15-06-
2016

30-06-
2010

15-06-
2016

29-06-
2017

21-12-
2015

20-06-
2016

03-07-
2017

15-06-
2016

20-06-
2016

02-07-
2014

04-12-
2008

24-06-
2016

29-06-
2017

23-12-
2016

17-05-
2013

16-05-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

K Suresh Kumar

Reddy

M VEERESH BABU

P LAKSHMIPATHI

Rounak Hussain

V HEMASREE

C VISWANADH

J SREENIVASULU

M RAMA

NARASHIMHA REDDY

N VENKATRAMANA
REDDY

P REDDAIAH

S SHAMAR

SULTHANA

P VISWANATHA

REDDY

D MANJUNATH

K'S LAKSHMI PRIYA

M UDAYA PRAKASH

REDDY

P HEMALATHA

R SIVA

U SESHADRI

B SASIKALA

DRV SENTHIL

MURUGAN

N shiva sankar Reddy

P PRADEEP

S MOULALI

W HIMABINDU

K ANjineyulu

29

33

30

29

34

36

26

34

33

35

25

32

30

25

29

29

29

36

30

31

55

29

28

27

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
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M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

58

106

83

58

119

118

118

118

106

23

100

94

28

94

27

58

166

78

96

238

64

70

26

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-06-
2014

22-11-
2016

16-01-
2016

06-07-
2016

03-07-
2017

01-12-
2012

01-10-
2017

01-07-
2012

06-07-
2015

01-07-
2014

29-06-
2017

08-09-
2014

21-08-
2012

03-07-
2017

03-07-
2017

29-06-
2017

03-03-
2017

15-07-
2016

03-07-
2017

04-08-
2017

23-06-
2016

15-06-
2016

02-07-
2014

17-07-
2017

27-03-
2018

13-12-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

C Ameerulla

J sharanya

sreenivasulu

K Ravi Teja

S shajahan

K Lakshmaiah

K S Giridhar

B MD Hidayath ulla

khan

S K Tajmal Basha

K Anusha

S shama

M Sandhya sree

Dr T Sreenivasulu

Reddy

M Sreenath Reddy

L Hari Hara Brahma

MV Maheswar Reddy

P Govardhan

S Rizwan

N Nagendra

26

26

26

24

40

26

38

44

32

25

36

39

39

30

39

26

26

24

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

24

27

180

132

204

72

36

24

168

108

84

168

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-07-
2018

02-04-
2018

22-03-
2018

19-04-
2018

01-06-
2018

06-07-
2018

18-06-
2018

11-07-
2018

02-04-
2018

02-01-
2018

22-06-
2018

17-08-
2009

02-07-
2018

05-07-
2018

09-07-
2018

23-03-
2018

26-03-
2018

15-03-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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