

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-26858

Institute Name: Sir Vishveshwaraiah Institute of Science & Technology

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

# **Full Report**

## Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	420	540	540	540		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	72	72				

## Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	576	390	966	946	20	0	584	382	277	0	0	689
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	54	24	78	73	5	0	43	35	59	0	0	19

### Placement & Higher Studies

JG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies	
(2012-13)	480	250	(2013-14)	42	(2015-16)	183	104	200000 (Two Lakhs)	0	
(2013-14)	420	230	(2014-15)	51	(2016-17)	190	36	200000 (Two Lakhs)	0	
(2014-15)	540	186	(2015-16)	58	(2017-18)	176	38	200000 (Two Lakhs)	0	

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies				
72	68	(2015-16)	68	0	0 (Zero)	0				
72	36	(2016-17)	36	0	0 (Zero)	0				
72	34	(2017-18)	32	0	0 (Zero)	0				
	No. of first year students intake in the year 72	No. of first year students intake in the year  72 68 72 36	No. of first year students intake in the year  No. of first year students admitted in the year  Parameter of the year students admitted in the year of the year  Parameter of the year students admitted in the year of the ye	No. of first year students intake in the year  No. of first year students admitted in the year  No. of first year students admitted in the year  No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time  (2015-16) 68  (2016-17) 36	No. of first year students admitted in the year  No. of first year students admitted in the year  No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time  No. of students graduat	No. of first year students intake in the year  No. of first year students intake in the year  No. of first year students admitted in the year  No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time  No. of students graduating in students placed  No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time  No. of students graduating in students placed  O (Zero)  22 36 (2016-17) 36 0 0 (Zero)				

### Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students					
Full Time		0	0				
Part Time		0					
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)						
o. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)	2016-17	2016-17				
lo. of Ph.D students gradua		2016-17	2016-17				

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	51191 (fifty one thousand one hun dred ninety one)	22066 (twenty two thousand sixty s ix)	34548 (thirty four thousand five hundred forty eight)
New Equipment for Laboratories	740000 (seven lakhs forty thousan d)	1760445 (seventeen lakhs sixty tho usand four hundred forty five)	0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	69470 (sixty nine thousand four hundred seventy)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3013554 (thirty lakhs thirteen thou sand five hundred fifty four)	529533 (five lakhs twenty nine tho usand five hundred thirty three)	69134 (sixty nine thousand one hu ndred thirty four)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	25283960 (two crores fifty two lakh s eighty three thousand nine hund red sixty)	23818688 (two crores thirty eight l akhs eighteen thousand six hundre d eighty eight)	26169526 (two crores sixty one lak hs sixty nine thousand five hundre d twenty six)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	22609695 (two crores twenty six la khs nine thousand six hundred nin ety five)	35973841 (three crores fifty nine la khs seventy three thousand eight h undred forty one)	1612345 (one crore sixty one lakhs two thousand three hundred forty five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	814569 (eight lakhs fourteen thous and five hundred sixty nine)	162507 (one lakh sixty two thousan d five hundred seven)	190518 (one lakh ninety thousand five hundred eighteen)

### IPR

Calendar year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

# Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	D R PARTHA SARATHI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	94	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
2	D MAHESH KUMAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	58	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
3	K REDDY RANI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	106	Yes	No	29-06- 2017	10-07- 2018	Regular
4	M TEJASWINI	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	28	Yes	Yes	15-03- 2017		Regular

5	Dr P HEMACHANDU	32	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	143	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
6	R RUKMINI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	28	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
7	T SARADA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	23	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2017		Regular
8	B JYOTHSNA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	106	Yes	Yes	16-12- 2011		Regular
9	DR M ADINARAYANA	40	Professor	Male	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2011		Regular
10	L BALAKRISHNAMA NAIDU	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	130	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2015		Regular
11	N ASHOK KUMAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	34	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
12	P NAGARAJAN	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	46	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2016		Regular
13	S MADHUSUDHANA	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	94	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011		Regular
14	V VIJAYA KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	128	Yes	Yes	08-10- 2010		Regular
15	C MANOJ KUMAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	106	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
16	J MAHESWAR REDDY	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	166	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2010		Regular
17	M MONIKA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	52	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
18	N THEJASWY	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	27	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2017		Regular
19	P RAMALINGAIAH	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	53	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2015		Regular
20	S SAKENA BENAZER	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	46	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016		Regular
21	Y SRINATH	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	106	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
22	D HUMERA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	40	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
23	K MALLESARI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	40	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016		Regular
24	M SOWJANYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	58	Yes	No	02-07- 2014	16-05- 2018	Regular
25	NAGENDRA R	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	94	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2008		Regular
26	R ARUN	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	34	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2016		Regular
27	T REDDY RANI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	58	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2017		Regular
28	A USHA RANI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	34	Yes	Yes	23-12- 2016		Regular
29	Dr B D VENKATRAMANA REDDY	44	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	250	Yes	Yes	17-05- 2013		Regular

30	K Suresh Kumar Reddy	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	58	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2014		Regular
31	M VEERESH BABU	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	106	Yes	Yes	22-11- 2016		Regular
32	P LAKSHMIPATHI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	83	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2016		Regular
33	Rounak Hussain	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	58	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2016		Regular
34	V HEMASREE	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	119	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
35	C VISWANADH	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	118	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012		Regular
36	J SREENIVASULU	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	11	Yes	No	01-10- 2017	13-12- 2017	Regular
37	M RAMA NARASHIMHA REDDY	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	118	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2012		Regular
38	N VENKATRAMANA REDDY	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	118	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2015		Regular
39	P REDDAIAH	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	106	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
40	S SHAMAR SULTHANA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	23	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2017		Regular
41	P VISWANATHA REDDY	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	100	Yes	Yes	08-09- 2014		Regular
42	D MANJUNATH	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	94	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2012		Regular
43	K S LAKSHMI PRIYA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	28	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
44	M UDAYA PRAKASH REDDY	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	94	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
45	P HEMALATHA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	27	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2017		Regular
46	R SIVA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	58	Yes	Yes	03-03- 2017		Regular
47	U SESHADRI	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	166	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2016		Regular
48	B SASIKALA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	78	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
49	DR V SENTHIL MURUGAN	31	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2017		Regular
50	N shiva sankar Reddy	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	238	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2016		Regular
51	P PRADEEP	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	64	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
52	S MOULALI	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	70	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
53	W J HIMABINDU	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	26	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017		Regular
54	K ANjineyulu	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	16	Yes	Yes	27-03- 2018		Regular

55	C Ameerulla	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2018	 Regular
56	J sharanya sreenivasulu	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	27	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2018	 Regular
57	K Ravi Teja	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	16	Yes	Yes	22-03- 2018	 Regular
58	S shajahan	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	6	Yes	Yes	19-04- 2018	 Regular
59	K Lakshmaiah	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	180	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2018	 Regular
50	K S Giridhar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2018	 Regular
51	B MD Hidayath ulla khan	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	132	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2018	 Regular
52	S K Tajmal Basha	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	204	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2018	 Regular
53	K Anusha	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	72	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2018	 Regular
54	S shama	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2018	 Regular
55	M Sandhya sree	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2018	 Regular
56	Dr T Sreenivasulu Reddy	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2009	 Regular
67	M Sreenath Reddy	39	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	108	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
58	L Hari Hara Brahma	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2018	 Regular
59	M V Maheswar Reddy	39	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	168	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	 Regular
70	P Govardhan	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	7	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2018	 Regular
71	S Rizwan	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	7	Yes	Yes	26-03- 2018	 Regular
72	N Nagendra	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	7	Yes	Yes	15-03- 2018	 Regular